

C.N.R.-WBBD16-005644-2016

17/05/2022

Record was not put up on 16.05.22, due to Holiday for Buddha Purnima, declared as per Order No. 1719-G dated 13/05/2022 of The Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

Record is put up today.

However, no steps taken by the parties.

None moves. No adverse order passed for ends of justice.

Fix- 06.12.22 for App.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159